N

COPPA PARIGI IV TAPPA

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS

COGNOME E NOME

13/02/2022 - 9:15

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

BELLINGARDO Beatrice
VIRANO Arianna
LASSANDRO Rebecca
VECCHIARELLI Giulia
AUTIERO Giorgia
VACCA Matilde

LONGO Giulia
LAVAZZA Letizia

SAVIO D'AGOSTINO Sophia
POIANELLA Giorgia
MONTI Martina

GARA Elena Francesca
PAUCIULLO Martina
RANDELLI Sara Francesca
SENES Rebecca
TOMAELLO Maria
MARGARIA Eva
GRAMAGLIA Alida
SECCI Chiara

POPPA Cecilia

ELEZI Ajris

BOANO Beatrice

Pubblicata: 13/02/2022 ore 9:21

TORINO,12-13/02/2022

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

100 m Misti - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE 2 CONC

2005

2003

2004

2007

2006

2007

2007

2006

2007

2006

2003

2004

2004

2007

2007

2009

2008

2008

2009

2009

2009

2008

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Polisp Ovest Ticino

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Swimming Club Alessandria
Centro Nuoto Torino

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Centro Nuoto Torino

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Aquatica Torino ssd

Polisp Ovest Ticino

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
Hydro Sport Savigliano
Junior Pentathlon Asti as
Junior Pentathlon Asti as
Junior Pentathlon Asti as
Junior Pentathlon Asti as

Junior Pentathlon Asti as

50m

30.78

32.03

31.51

32.46

33.46

34.24

33.02

34.15

35.17

33.03

356.37

35.62

36.35

35.08

34.88

36.17

38.27

38.50

38.98

41.52

43.18

42.70

37.66

37.61

39.29

38.57

39.12

38.97

40.34

39.49

38.81

41.11

39.06

41.03

40.41

42.67

43.30

43.32

44.57

44.95

47.07

48.95

47.78

50.66

ARRIVO Record

1'08.44

1'09.64

1'10.80

1'11.03

1'12.58

113.21

1'13.36

1'13.64

1'13.98

1'14.14

1'14.43

1'16.65

1'16.76

1'17.75

1'18.18

1'19.49

1'22.84

1'23.45

1'26.05

1'30.47

1'30.96

1'33.36

Comunicato 50
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